
順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １３”７４ （　 ０．０） 木村　　有貴 坂田ＡＣ
2 １３”８３ （　 ０．０） 武田　　凌也 志津スポーツクラブ
3 １４”０８ （＋０．５） 新川　　雄士 浅井クラブ
4 １４”１０ （　 ０．０） 西村　　周平 土山ＡＣ
5 １４”１７ （　 ０．０） 木田　　寛基 五個荘クラブ
6 １４”４０ （　 ０．０） 田中　　健也 土山ＡＣ
7 １４”４２ （＋０．８） 森下　　直哉 甲賀ＪＡＣ
8 １４”４６ （＋０．２） 土橋　　立寛 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
9 １４”５７ （　 ０．０） 堀田　　拓海 志津スポーツクラブ
10 １４”６６ （＋０．５） 北村　　貴志 甲賀ＪＡＣ
11 １４”６７ （＋０．５） 大井　　大右 甲賀ＪＡＣ
12 １４”７１ （＋０．６） 林　　　 克哉 よもとクラブ
13 １４”７４ （＋０．５） 三森　　翔太 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
13 １４”７４ （＋０．２） 中江　   　凌 日野ミニ陸上
15 １４”７６ （＋０．２） 小西　　弘也 平野クラブ
16 １４”８０ （＋０．５） 田畑　　幸暉 平野クラブ
16 １４”８０ （＋０．５） 中川　　航一 よもとクラブ
18 １４”９６ （　 ０．０） 和田　　竜樹 浅井クラブ
19 １５”０３ （＋０．８） 清水　　拓也 浅井クラブ
20 １５”０４ （＋０．８） 福本 翔一郎 日野ミニ陸上
21 １５”２０ （＋０．６） 伊吹　　和樹 浅井クラブ
22 １５”２３ （＋１．２） 上薮　　拓也 よもとクラブ
23 １５”３７ （＋０．６） 坪田　　大貴 島クラブ
24 １５”４０ （　 ０．０） 山家　　啓太 浅井クラブ
25 １５”４８ （＋０．５） 岩崎　　主暉 長浜陸上教室
25 １５”４８ （＋０．８） 松実　　健司 クラブエイム
25 １５”４８ （　 ０．０） 松宮　　正典 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
28 １５”５１ （＋０．８） 大山　　恵康 よもとクラブ
28 １５”５１ （＋０．５） 松本　　涼平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
30 １５”５５ （＋０．６） 川本　　俊介 栗東市陸上教室
31 １５”５６ （＋０．３） 伊吹　　一輝 浅井クラブ
32 １５”６３ （＋０．８） 樫田　　秀平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
33 １５”６４ （　 ０．０） 山中　　雅也 今津ＡＣ
34 １５”７２ （＋１．２） 竹中　　世那 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
35 １５”７３ （＋０．６） 増田　　　 匠 今津ＡＣ
36 １５”９５ （＋１．２） 小坂　　悠馬 五個荘クラブ
37 １５”９６ （＋０．５） 梶　　　 博貴 浅井クラブ
38 １５”９７ （＋０．２） 横田　　　 翼 長浜陸上教室
39 １６”０２ （＋０．６） 伊藤　　良太 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
40 １６”０８ （＋０．２） 生田　　大輔 甲賀ＪＡＣ
40 １６”０８ （＋０．３） 堀内　　瞭馬 守山陸上教室
42 １６”１２ （　 ０．０） 高田　　誠一 守山陸上教室
43 １６”１５ （　 ０．０） 古川　　　 直 よもとクラブ
44 １６”１７ （＋０．６） 村田　　達郎 志津スポーツクラブ
44 １６”１７ （　 ０．０） 田村　　拓己 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
46 １６”１８ （　 ０．０） 小松　　拓司 よもとクラブ
47 １６”１９ （＋０．３） 木村　　拓海 長浜陸上教室
48 １６”２６ （＋０．３） 鵜飼　　晃宏 甲賀ＪＡＣ
49 １６”２９ （＋０．８） 薄井　　慎矢 守山陸上教室
50 １６”３４ （＋０．２） 竹内　　勇吾 よもとクラブ
51 １６”４３ （＋０．２） 武藤　　陽平 よもとクラブ
52 １６”７２ （＋０．３） 川那辺 智弘 よもとクラブ
53 １６”８１ （＋０．５） 塩見　　憲人 栗東市陸上教室
54 １６”８４ （＋０．５） 木俣　　真平 今津ＡＣ
55 １７”１４ （＋０．５） 稲垣　　秀隆 日野ミニ陸上
56 １７”２０ （＋０．８） 不破　　大介 栗東市陸上教室
57 １７”４１ （＋０．３） 山下 隆之介 今津ＡＣ
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58 １７”５５ （＋１．２） 谷北　　嘉悠 土山ＡＣ
59 １７”９７ （＋１．２） 伊澤　　広大 日野ミニ陸上
60 １８”０４ （　 ０．０） 奥井　　晶洋 日野ミニ陸上
61 １８”１３ （＋１．２） 西村　　　 慎 長浜陸上教室
62 １９”０１ （＋１．２） 裏川　　航平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ

順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １４”５４ （＋０．２） 岡崎　　大季 甲賀ＪＡＣ
2 １４”６８ （＋０．２） 谷　　　 大和 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
3 １４”８２ （＋０．２） 谷　　　 隼斗 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
4 １４”８３ （＋０．２） 神太麻 瑠幣 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
5 １４”８４ （＋０．２） 渡辺　　昇平 浅井クラブ
6 １４”８５ （＋０．２） 玉木　　友浩 今津ＡＣ
7 １４”９０ （＋０．２） 大久保 翔哉 浅井クラブ
8 １４”９８ （＋０．２） 藤林　　幸平 長浜陸上教室
9 １５”２８ （　 ０．０） 山本　　智也 土山ＡＣ
10 １５”２９ （　 ０．０） 大橋　　　 誠 浅井クラブ
11 １５”３６ （　 ０．０） 山川　　　 顕 土山ＡＣ
12 １５”４０ （＋０．９） 神山　　和也 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
13 １５”６０ （＋０．１） 神山　　健志 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
14 １５”６６ （＋０．６） 山脇 亜沙人 彦根ＪＳＣ
15 １５”７５ （＋０．５） 伊藤　　雅敏 浅井クラブ
16 １５”７７ （＋０．６） 寺田　　慶人 今津ＡＣ
17 １５”７９ （＋０．３） 松橋　　宣典 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
18 １５”９３ （　 ０．０） 前田　　純貴 甲賀ＪＡＣ
19 １６”００ （＋０．１） 木村　　亮太 長浜陸上教室
20 １６”０２ （　 ０．０） 高山　　貴宏 浅井クラブ
21 １６”０６ （　 ０．０） 中村　　謙太 栗東市陸上教室
22 １６”１６ （＋０．６） 高田　　　 孟 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
23 １６”１８ （＋０．１） 松吉　　祐士 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
24 １６”２０ （＋０．１） 宇野　　貴文 浅井クラブ
25 １６”３０ （　 ０．０） 桐畑　　孝佑 長浜陸上教室
26 １６”３５ （＋０．９） 稲垣　　勝平 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
27 １６”３６ （　 ０．０） 横田　　　 聡 長浜陸上教室
28 １６”４２ （　 ０．０） 南　　　 泰志 貴生川クラブ
29 １６”４７ （＋０．１） 後藤　　尚志 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
30 １６”４９ （　 ０．０） 国友　　辰幾 近江クラブ
30 １６”４９ （　 ０．０） 森　　　 雄貴 吉法師陸上クラブ
32 １６”５３ （　 ０．０） 村竹　　大輝 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
33 １６”５４ （＋０．３） 磯部　　宣潔 北野ＡＣ
34 １６”５７ （　 ０．０） 中島　　啓吾 浅井クラブ
35 １６”５９ （＋０．１） 村嶋　　翔太 日野ミニ陸上
36 １６”６２ （　 ０．０） 安斎 陽一朗 守山陸上教室
37 １６”６６ （＋０．３） 大江　　慶斗 守山陸上教室
38 １６”６８ （　 ０．０） 藤井　　壮生 彦根ＪＳＣ
39 １６”７１ （＋０．６） 伊藤　　周平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
40 １６”９６ （＋０．６） 中江　　智大 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
41 １６”９７ （　 ０．０） 西尾　　一輝 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
42 １６”９８ （＋０．３） 川崎　　進也 浅井クラブ
43 １７”０５ （＋０．６） 北浦　　耀司 日野ミニ陸上
43 １７”０５ （　 ０．０） 後藤　　篤志 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
45 １７”１１ （＋０．１） 荻　　　 智哉 クラブエイム
46 １７”２９ （＋０．６） 大伴　　剛大 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
47 １７”３１ （＋０．６） 奥出　　晴貴 浅井クラブ
48 １７”３３ （　 ０．０） 中西　　康介 日野ミニ陸上
49 1７”３６ （＋０．１） 久保　　良輔 今津ＡＣ
50 １７”４０ （＋０．９） 押谷　　宏貴 長浜陸上教室
51 １７”４３ （　 ０．０） 萱原　　慧悟 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
51 １７”４３ （＋０．５） 桑原　　佳佑 今津ＡＣ
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53 １７”５０ （　 ０．０） 中川 耕一郎 日野ミニ陸上
54 １７”６１ （　 ０．０） 前川　　昌弘 今津ＡＣ
55 １７”６８ （　 ０．０） 中川　　　 将 守山陸上教室
56 １７”７２ （　 ０．０） 川村　　涼太 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
57 １７”９１ （＋０．９） 狩野　　光平 浅井クラブ
58 １７”９８ （　 ０．０） 片淵　　真之 甲賀ＪＡＣ
59 １８”２０ （＋０．６） 門　　　 大貴 日野ミニ陸上
60 １８”３３ （＋０．５） 奥田　　真也 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
61 １８”４７ （＋０．５） 上田　　将矢 日野ミニ陸上
62 １８”９０ （　 ０．０） 川西　　孝明 日野ミニ陸上
63 １８”９５ （　 ０．０） 小林　　健悟 栗東市陸上教室
64 １９”２７ （＋０．３） 芹口　　満希 日野ミニ陸上
65 １９”２９ （＋０．９） 岩波　　勇史 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
66 １９”７０ （　 ０．０） 安井　　潤弥 日野ミニ陸上
67 ２０”１１ （＋０．９） 廣島　　吉光 日野ミニ陸上

順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １５”０２ （＋０．６） 前川　　　 峻 栗東市陸上教室
2 １５”２９ （＋０．６） 伊吹　　裕次 浅井クラブ
3 １５”４８ （＋０．６） 馬渕　　桂佑 坂田ＡＣ
4 １５”６１ （＋０．６） 西堀　　和樹 長浜陸上教室
5 １５”６７ （＋０．６） 河原田　　潤 今津ＡＣ
6 １５”８８ （＋０．６） 小西　　隼生 浅井クラブ
7 １６”１０ （＋０．９） 藤田　　和弥 長浜陸上教室
8 １６”１３ （＋０．６） 藤井　　昭夫 浅井クラブ
9 １６”２０ （＋０．９） 小畑　　　 旭 浅井クラブ
10 １６”２４ （＋０．２） 柏原　　史陽 守山陸上教室
11 １６”２８ （＋０．９） 国友　　弘幾 近江クラブ
12 １６”４７ （＋０．８） 西村　　友来 今津ＡＣ
13 １６”４８ （＋０．８） 赤尾　　亮汰 長浜陸上教室
14 １６”５６ （＋０．２） 草野　　裕基 浅井クラブ
15 １６”６９ （＋０．９） 速水　　　 将 長浜陸上教室
16 １６”７０ （＋０．９） 石田 　　　晃 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
17 １６”８０ （＋０．９） 榎　　　 一広 日野ミニ陸上
18 １６”８１ （＋０．８） 小堀　　　亮 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
19 １６”８７ （＋０．８） 伊吹　　英晃　 浅井クラブ
20 １７”０９ （＋０．９） 上藤　　　 駿 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
20 １７”０９ （＋０．２） 立原　　誠也 日野ミニ陸上
22 １７”１０ （＋０．２） 堅田　　直暉 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
23 １７”１４ （＋０．９） 笠谷　　圭伍 青山クラブ
24 １７”１９ （＋０．７） 澤本　　拓磨 今津ＡＣ
25 １７”２１ （＋０．８） 羽賀　　琢真 青山クラブ
26 １７”２２ （＋０．９） 岩崎　　康祐 長浜陸上教室
26 １７”２２ （＋０．９） 神山　　創路 甲賀ＪＡＣ
28 １７”２３ （＋０．９） 八木　　一真 長浜陸上教室
29 １７”２７ （＋０．８） 林　　　 広大 浅井クラブ
30 １７”４２ （＋０．７） 赤佐　　涼輔 日野ミニ陸上
31 １７”４５ （　 ０．０） 井戸　　　 俊 日野ミニ陸上
32 １７”４９ （＋０．８） 早川　　真多 今津ＡＣ
33 １７”５５ （＋０．９） 早川　　智之 今津ＡＣ
34 １７”５６ （＋０．９） 宮代　　知明 近江クラブ
35 １７”７７ （＋０．２） 山本　　大樹 北野ＡＣ
36 １７”８０ （＋０．７） 井上　　陽平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
37 １７”８９ （　 ０．０） 西脇　　賢史 長浜陸上教室
38 １７”９０ （＋０．７） 小島　　眞司 若葉クラブ
39 １８”２５ （＋０．８） 太田　　圭祐 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
40 １８”４９ （＋０．９） 臼井　　貴哉 栗東市陸上教室
41 １８”７５ （＋０．９） 奥野　　翔太 日野ミニ陸上
42 １８”９９ （＋０．２） 秋山　　雅史 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
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43 １９”１２ （＋０．８） 谷口　　隼也 日野ミニ陸上
44 １９”１４ （＋０．９） 伊勢村 晃広 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
45 １９”２３ （　 ０．０） 重松　　雄亮 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
46 １９”３８ （　 ０．０） 山多　　直斗 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
47 １９”３９ （＋０．９） 前田　　晋也 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
48 １９”５７ （＋０．２） 黒沢　　健太 栗東市陸上教室
49 １９”７２ （＋０．９） 芹口　　晃季 日野ミニ陸上
50 ２０”３４ （＋０．９） 植田　　友貴 日野ミニ陸上
50 ２０”３４ （＋０．９） 山浦　　　 航 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
52 ２０”６７ （＋０．７） 株本　　啓佑 栗東市陸上教室
53 ２０”７０ （＋０．８） 稲垣　　徹也 日野ミニ陸上
54 ２１”９３ （＋０．８） 若代　　勇矢 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
55 ２５”８７ （＋０．７） 宇田　　　 孝 日野ミニ陸上

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３’１６”１３ 木村　　浩史 守山陸上教室
2 ３’２０”１９ 松井　　一真 土山ＡＣ
3 ３’２４”３１ 清水　　拓也 浅井クラブ
4 ３’２４”８４ 高野　　元貴 長浜陸上教室
5 ３’２５”１１ 坪田　　大貴 島クラブ
6 ３’２５”６０ 福本 翔一郎 日野ミニ陸上
7 ３’２５”８６ 淺野　　智紀 五個荘クラブ
8 ３’３６”３１ 古野　　了暉 坂田ＡＣ
9 ３’３７”２５ 西沢　　倭義 今津ＡＣ
10 ３’３７”２６ 川田　　幸寛 守山陸上教室
11 ３’３７”７８ 新居 真太郎 金田クラブ
12 ３’３８”３６ 桑原　　　 竜 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
13 ３’４１”６４ 中嶋　　大輔 日野ミニ陸上
14 ３’４１”８６ 河村　　　 篤 五個荘クラブ
15 ３’４２”７３ 土橋　　立寛 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
16 ３’４３”４９ 宮部　　大暉 長浜陸上教室
17 ３’４３”５５ 古川　　　 直 よもとクラブ
18 ３’４５”１９ 高居　　舜矢 近江クラブ
19 ３’４５”３２ 榎　　　 裕介 日野ミニ陸上
20 ３’４５”７８ 村田　　昴毅 五個荘クラブ
21 ３’４６”３１ 斎藤　　篤志 日野ミニ陸上
22 ３’４６”６８ 小田　　貴史 よもとクラブ
23 ３’４６”７９ 不破　　大介 栗東市陸上教室
24 ３’４７”０４ 川本　　俊介 栗東市陸上教室
25 ３’４７”０６ 岡本　　元太 日野ミニ陸上
26 ３’４８”２２ 中竹　　直也 志津スポーツクラブ
27 ３’５５”６８ 奥井　　晶洋 日野ミニ陸上
28 ３’５８”４４ 伊澤　　広大 日野ミニ陸上
29 ３’５８”９８ 高田　　誠一 守山陸上教室
30 ３’５９”６１ 中　　　 一喬 よもとクラブ
31 ４’０１”６２ 伊吹　　和樹 浅井クラブ
32 ４’０５”９０ 田中　　秀平 守山陸上教室
33 ４’０６”８９ 松本　　拓磨 土山ＡＣ
34 ４’０６”９５ 堀内　　瞭馬 守山陸上教室
35 ４’０７”８４ 吉田　　潤平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
36 ４’１２”１３ 松実　　健司 クラブエイム
37 ４’１５”２３ 宮崎　　優輝 甲賀ＪＡＣ
38 ４’１６”１５ 前田　　貴公 守山陸上教室
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順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３’１７”７１ 藤沢　　怜欧 甲賀ＪＡＣ
2 ３’２４”６７ 小山　　　 心 栗東市陸上教室
3 ３’２４”７７ 平尾　　晃司 甲賀ＪＡＣ
4 ３’３２”４９ 押谷　　宏貴 長浜陸上教室
5 ３’３４”８７ 石井　　克明 長浜陸上教室
6 ３’３４”９３ 桐畑　　孝佑 長浜陸上教室
7 ３’３７”７７ 松吉　　祐士 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
8 ３’３７”９９ 河島　　陽介 守山陸上教室
9 ３’４３”２５ 西川　　昴寛 近江クラブ
10 ３’４６”１９ 清水　　達矢 長浜陸上教室
11 ３’４７”２９ 萱原　　慧悟 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
12 ３’４８”２３ 稲垣　　勝平 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
13 ３’４９”７０ 中西　　建太 日野ミニ陸上
14 ３’４９”７４ 後藤　　尚志 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
15 ３’５４”５１ 服部　　恒平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
16 ３’５７”３８ 藤井　　壮生 彦根ＪＳＣ
17 ４’０３”２０ 桐山　　貴宣 近江クラブ
18 ４’０４”４４ 西尾　　一輝 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
19 ４’０８”９５ 中西　　康介 日野ミニ陸上
20 ４’１２”１２ 村竹　　大輝 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
21 ４’１２”３２ 門　　　 大貴 日野ミニ陸上
22 ４’１９”２６ 後藤　　篤志 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
23 ４’２２”８５ 大伴　　剛大 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
24 ４’２５”００ 上田　　将矢 日野ミニ陸上
25 ４’２５”９８ 荻　　　 智哉 クラブエイム
26 ４’２７”０３ 岩波　　勇史 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
27 ４’２９”４３ 川西　　孝明 日野ミニ陸上
28 ４’３６”２３ 安井　　潤弥 日野ミニ陸上
29 ４’４１”７０ 廣島　　吉光 日野ミニ陸上

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３’３８”１４ 櫻井　　智宏 栗東市陸上教室
2 ３’３８”９５ 前川　　　 峻 栗東市陸上教室
3 ３’４０”８１ 伊吹　　裕次 浅井クラブ
4 ３’４０”９７ 笠谷　　圭伍 青山クラブ
5 ３’４２”９８ 藤田　　和弥 長浜陸上教室
6 ３’４３”０５ 神山　　創路 甲賀ＪＡＣ
7 ３’４８”５１ 小畑　　　 旭 浅井クラブ
8 ３’５０”６８ 西田　　健人 大津スキー
9 ３’５１”１６ 山本　　佑貴 日野ミニ陸上
10 ３’５２”２６ 福田 健一郎 北野ＡＣ
11 ３’５２”５０ 板垣　　勇輝 日野ミニ陸上
12 ３’５５”１９ 奥村　　拓海 大津スキー
13 ３’５７”０５ 羽賀　　琢真 青山クラブ
14 ３’５８”５４ 赤佐　　涼輔 日野ミニ陸上
15 ３’５９”３９ 馬渕　　桂佑 坂田ＡＣ
16 ４’００”０５ 北川　　大貴 栗東市陸上教室
17 ４’００”１６ 西脇　　賢史 長浜陸上教室
18 ４’０１”１７ 伊吹　　英晃　 浅井クラブ
19 ４’０９”２０ 岩崎　　康祐 長浜陸上教室
20 ４’１７”５１ 小堀　　 　亮 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
21 ４’１９”２９ 北川　　主税 貴生川クラブ
22 ４’２８”３０ 小島　　眞司 若葉クラブ
23 ４’３４”３９ 國島　　顕仁 坂田ＡＣ
24 ４’３４”８３ 植田　　友貴 日野ミニ陸上
25 ４’３７”８３ 安井 飛雄馬 土山AC
26 ４’４２”４４ 芹口　　晃季 日野ミニ陸上
27 ４’４３”７２ 秋山　　雅史 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
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順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １２”８６ （＋１．４） 上坂　　崇紘 土山ＡＣ
2 １３”３５ （＋０．５） 三日月 祐亮 土山ＡＣ
3 １５”１３ （＋０．５） 福本　　直樹 甲賀ＪＡＣ
4 １５”３６ （＋０．６） 上西　　健斗 甲賀ＪＡＣ
5 １６”０１ （＋１．４） 淺野　　智紀 五個荘クラブ
6 １６”１５ （＋０．５） 塚本　　博之 五個荘クラブ
7 １６”６９ （＋０．６） 吉田　　光宏 栗東市陸上教室
8 １７”２５ （＋０．６） 山家　　啓太 浅井クラブ
9 １７”４４ （＋１．２） 山脇　　優紀 五個荘クラブ
10 １７”４６ （＋１．２） 生田　　大輔 甲賀ＪＡＣ
11 １７”９１ （＋０．６） 神細工 卓真 五個荘クラブ
12 ２０”２４ （＋１．２） 谷北　　嘉悠 土山ＡＣ

順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １８”６４ （＋０．７） 川崎　　進也 浅井クラブ

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３ｍ８８ 藤谷　　飛鳥 守山陸上教室
2 ３ｍ８３ 和田　　竜樹 浅井クラブ
3 ３ｍ８１ 新川　　雄士 浅井クラブ
4 ３ｍ６４ 小西　　裕貴 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
5 ３ｍ５８ 中江　　　 凌 日野ミニ陸上
6 ３ｍ５４ 田村　　拓己 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
7 ３ｍ５０ 中嶋　　大輔 日野ミニ陸上
8 ３ｍ４２ 山中　　雅也 今津ＡＣ
9 ３ｍ４０ 梶　　　 博貴 浅井クラブ
10 ３ｍ３５ 木俣　　真平 今津ＡＣ
11 ３ｍ３２ 織田　　広行 平野クラブ
12 ３ｍ２２ 谷内口 友貴 よもとクラブ
13 ３ｍ２１ 増田　　　 匠 今津ＡＣ
14 ３ｍ２０ 小田　　貴史 よもとクラブ
15 ３ｍ１１ 岡本　　元太 日野ミニ陸上
16 ３ｍ０８ 横田　　　 翼 長浜陸上教室
17 ３ｍ０５ 薄井　　慎矢 守山陸上教室
18 ３ｍ０４ 榎　　　 裕介 日野ミニ陸上
19 ３ｍ０３ 小松　　拓司 よもとクラブ
20 ３ｍ０３ 塩見　　憲人 栗東市陸上教室
21 ３ｍ０１ 斎藤　　篤志 日野ミニ陸上
22 ２ｍ９４ 川那辺 智弘 よもとクラブ
23 ２ｍ８８ 稲垣　　秀隆 日野ミニ陸上
24 ２ｍ７４ 山下 隆之介 今津ＡＣ
25 ２ｍ６６ 裏川　　航平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
26 ２ｍ６３ 松本　　篤志 土山ＡＣ
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順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３ｍ７８ 藤林　　幸平 長浜陸上教室
2 ３ｍ７３ 玉木　　友浩 今津ＡＣ
3 ３ｍ６３ 大橋　　　 誠 浅井クラブ
4 ３ｍ５９ 大久保 翔哉 浅井クラブ
5 ３ｍ５４ 林　　　 穂高 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
6 ３ｍ５３ 渡辺　　昇平 浅井クラブ
7 ３ｍ４５ 伊藤　　雅敏 浅井クラブ
8 ３ｍ４５ 木村　　亮太 長浜陸上教室
9 ３ｍ４３ 山川　　　 顕 土山ＡＣ
10 ３ｍ３４ 南　　　 泰志 貴生川クラブ
11 ３ｍ３３ 中江　　智大 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
12 ３ｍ３０ 藤沢　　怜欧 甲賀ＪＡＣ
13 ３ｍ２９ 金澤　　健人 長浜陸上教室
14 ３ｍ２８ 神山　　直輝 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
15 ３ｍ２７ 中村　　謙太 栗東市陸上教室
16 ３ｍ２７ 寺田　　慶人 今津ＡＣ
17 ３ｍ１９ 国友　　辰幾 近江クラブ
18 ３ｍ１８ 横田　　　 聡 長浜陸上教室
19 ３ｍ０９ 奥出　　晴貴 浅井クラブ
20 ３ｍ０８ 中島　　啓吾 浅井クラブ
21 ３ｍ０７ 高田　　　 孟 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
22 ３ｍ０５ 安斎 陽一朗 守山陸上教室
23 ３ｍ０３ 中川 耕一郎 日野ミニ陸上
24 ３ｍ０３ 中西　　建太 日野ミニ陸上
25 ２ｍ９６ 森　　　 雄貴 吉法師陸上クラブ
26 ２ｍ９３ 服部　　恒平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
27 ２ｍ９１ 清水　　達矢 長浜陸上教室
28 ２ｍ８５ 磯部　　宣潔 北野ＡＣ
29 ２ｍ８２ 村嶋　　翔太 日野ミニ陸上
30 ２ｍ７２ 中川　　　 将 守山陸上教室
31 ２ｍ７１ 前川　　昌弘 今津ＡＣ
32 ２ｍ７１ 久保　　良輔 今津ＡＣ
33 ２ｍ６９ 宇野　　貴文 浅井クラブ
34 ２ｍ５５ 桑原　　佳佑 今津ＡＣ
35 ２ｍ４９ 小林　　健悟 栗東市陸上教室
36 ２ｍ４８ 川村　　涼太 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
37 ２ｍ３９ 桐山　　貴宣 近江クラブ
38 ２ｍ３６ 北浦　　耀司 日野ミニ陸上
39 ２ｍ２６ 西川　　昴寛 近江クラブ
40 ２ｍ２０ 奥田　　真也 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
41 ２ｍ２０ 芹口　　満希 日野ミニ陸上

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３ｍ３６ 早川　　真多 今津ＡＣ
2 ３ｍ３５ 柏原　　史陽 守山陸上教室
3 ３ｍ３４ 小西　　隼生 浅井クラブ
4 ３ｍ２８ 河原田　　潤 今津ＡＣ
5 ３ｍ１８ 榎　　　 一広 日野ミニ陸上
6 ３ｍ１７ 赤尾　　亮太 長浜陸上教室
7 ３ｍ０８ 井上　　陽平 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
8 ３ｍ０３ 西村　　友来 今津ＡＣ
9 ３ｍ０３ 八木　　一真 長浜陸上教室
10 ３ｍ０２ 板垣　　勇輝 日野ミニ陸上
11 ３ｍ０２ 速水　　　 将 長浜陸上教室
12 ２ｍ９９ 上藤　　　 駿 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
13 ２ｍ９９ 林　　　 広大 浅井クラブ
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14 ２ｍ９７ 早川　　智之 今津ＡＣ
15 ２ｍ９７ 北川　　大貴 栗東市陸上教室
16 ２ｍ９７ 澤本　　拓磨 今津ＡＣ
17 ２ｍ８６ 山本　　佑貴 日野ミニ陸上
18 ２ｍ７９ 櫻井　　智宏 栗東市陸上教室
19 ２ｍ７７ 立原　　誠也 日野ミニ陸上
20 ２ｍ７７ 山多　　直斗 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
21 ２ｍ７７ 堅田　　直暉 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
22 ２ｍ７６ 臼井　　貴哉 栗東市陸上教室
23 ２ｍ７３ 太田　　圭祐 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
24 ２ｍ６９ 山本　　大樹 北野ＡＣ
25 ２ｍ６０ 井戸　　　 俊 日野ミニ陸上
26 ２ｍ５９ 重松　　雄亮 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
27 ２ｍ５５ 稲垣　　徹也 日野ミニ陸上
28 ２ｍ５４ 奥野　　翔太 日野ミニ陸上
29 ２ｍ３７ 谷口　　隼也 日野ミニ陸上
30 ２ｍ２２ 山浦　　　 航 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
31 ２ｍ１１ 黒沢　　健太 栗東市陸上教室
32 １ｍ９０ 宇田　　　 孝 日野ミニ陸上

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １ｍ２５ 福本　　直樹 甲賀ＪＡＣ
2 １ｍ１５ 村田　　昴毅 五個荘クラブ
3 １ｍ１５ 北澤　　猛史 甲賀ＪＡＣ
4 １ｍ１５ 中　　　 一喬 よもとクラブ
5 １ｍ１０ 竹内　　勇吾 よもとクラブ
6 １ｍ０５ 森　　誉志幸 五個荘クラブ
7 １ｍ０５ 吉田　　光宏 栗東市陸上教室
8 １ｍ０５ 宮崎　　優輝 甲賀ＪＡＣ
9 １ｍ００ 中西　　俊介 五個荘クラブ
10 １ｍ００ 松村 健太郎 甲賀ＪＡＣ

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １ｍ２０ 小山　　　 心 栗東市陸上教室
2 １ｍ１０ 金澤　　健人 長浜陸上教室
3 １ｍ０５ 石井　　克明 長浜陸上教室

順位 記　録 所　　属 　氏　　名
1 ５４”７６ 土山ＡＣ （三日月、西村、田中、上坂）
2 ５７”５１ 五個荘クラブ （辻、山脇、塚本、木田）
3 ５７”８３ 守山陸上教室 （藤谷、川田、前田、木村）
4 ５９”３２ びわこRUNNERSクラブ （松本、三森、松宮、神太麻）
5 ５９”３７ よもとクラブ （大山、中川、上藪、林）
6 ５９”４３ 甲賀ＪＡＣ（Ａ） （松村、森下、上西、北澤）
7 ６０”４９ 志津スポーツクラブ （村田、堀田、中竹、武田）
8 ６１”３９ 長浜陸上教室 （高野、岩崎、木村、宮部）
9 ６１”５５ 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団（Ａ） （小西、谷隼、竹中、谷大）
10 ６１”９９ 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団（Ｂ） （林、神山和、神山直、神山健）
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順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １４”３１ （＋０．４） 南川 亜侑美 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
2 １４”４０ （＋０．４） 八木 菜津紀 長浜陸上教室
3 １４”７０ （＋０．７） 板谷 菜々子 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
4 １４”７６ （＋０．４） 川島　　瑞萌 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
5 １４”７７ （＋０．４） 小森　　純佳 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
6 １４”７７ （＋０．４） 今村　　友香 浅井クラブ
7 １４”８０ （＋０．４） 一井　まな美 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
8 １５”２４ （＋０．５） 奥野　　　 舞 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
9 １５”２４ （＋０．９） 森　　 　美咲 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
10 １５”２６ （＋０．５） 竹中　　愛美 近江クラブ
11 １５”２９ （＋０．７） 高谷　　美月 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
12 １５”３１ （　 ０．０） 林　　　 真緒 浅井クラブ
13 １５”３５ （－０．３） 苗村　　摩耶 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
14 １５”４１ （　 ０．０） 黛　　英莉子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
15 １５”４５ （　 ０．０） 青山　　理奈 長浜陸上教室
16 １５”４６ （＋０．５） 北村 佳央里 長浜陸上教室
16 １５”４６ （　 ０．０） 喜田　　真世 近江クラブ
18 １５”４７ （　 ０．０） 立岡　　絵里 土山ＡＣ
19 １５”５６ （＋０．４） 梶　　 あおい 甲賀ＪＡＣ
20 １５”５８ （　 ０．０） 楠本　　伽奈 よもとクラブ
21 １５”５９ （＋０．５） 小畑　あかり 浅井クラブ
22 １５”７２ （　 ０．０） 中野　　里瑠 甲賀ＪＡＣ
23 １５”７５ （－０．３） 吉川　　美央 長浜陸上教室
24 １５”７９ （　 ０．０） 中井　　美咲 栗東市陸上教室
25 １５”８５ （＋０．７） 沢田 安里紗 彦根ＪＳＣ
26 １５”９５ （＋０．９） 伊吹　　有美 浅井クラブ
27 １６”０５ （－０．３） 福地　まどか びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
28 １６”１０ （－０．３） 清水　　　 咲 浅井クラブ
29 １６”１３ （＋０．４） 清原　　光咲 守山陸上教室
30 １６”１５ （＋０．４） 市川　　知佳 日野ミニ陸上
30 １６”１５ （　 ０．０） 則定　   　瞳 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
32 １６”２１ （　 ０．０） 水口　　　 彩 浅井クラブ
33 １６”２６ （－０．３） 高木 香菜子 長浜陸上教室
33 １６”２６ （＋０．９） 山本　　千景 甲賀ＪＡＣ
35 １６”２８ （　 ０．０） 渡辺　　理沙 守山陸上教室
36 １６”３９ （＋０．７） 山藤　　優湖 五個荘クラブ
37 １６”４３ （＋０．７） 小田　　咲子 よもとクラブ
38 １６”４６ （＋０．５） 田口　　廉子 長浜陸上教室
39 １６”５７ （　 ０．０） 中江　　仁美 五個荘クラブ
40 １７”１４ （　 ０．０） 山田　あかね 栗東市陸上教室
41 １７”１５ （＋０．７） 清水　　香那 日野ミニ陸上
42 １７”１６ （－０．３） 宇田 真佑利 日野ミニ陸上
43 １７”２４ （　 ０．０） 藤井　　春奈 甲賀ＪＡＣ
44 １７”２６ （＋０．９） 山本　　愛美 北野ＡＣ
45 １７”２７ （　 ０．０） 門脇　　瞳子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
46 １７”２８ （　 ０．０） 谷口　　春菜 日野ミニ陸上
47 １７”２９ （　 ０．０） 田中　　千晶 長浜陸上教室
48 １７”３０ （＋０．４） 中川 真由美 長浜陸上教室
49 １７”４４ （＋０．７） 吉水　　翔子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
50 １７”４５ （＋０．５） 村田 未那美 日野ミニ陸上
50 １７”４５ （　 ０．０） 三森　　飛鳥 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
52 １７”５２ （＋０．５） 矢部 希実香 甲賀ＪＡＣ
53 １８”０８ （＋０．９） 西脇　　千穂 長浜陸上教室
53 １８”０８ （　 ０．０） 三邑　　志織 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
55 １８”４４ （＋０．５） 林 　 美知歩 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
56 １９”２４ （＋０．９） 高橋　なつき 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
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順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １４”２６ （＋１．８） 西島　　理央 長浜陸上教室
2 １４”７２ （＋１．８） 辻村　はづき 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
3 １４”８１ （＋１．８） 清水 貴美子 長浜陸上教室
4 １５”１３ （　 ０．０） 端　　　 里沙 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
5 １５”２７ （　 ０．０） 藤井 絵里子 長浜陸上教室
6 １５”５０ （　 ０．０） 桑原　   　彩 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
7 １５”５２ （＋０．１） 瀬古　あさひ 甲賀ＪＡＣ
8 １５”５９ （＋１．８） 森本　　祐華 守山陸上教室
9 １５”７０ （＋０．４） 若吉　　優希 平野クラブ
9 １５”７０ （＋０．１） 石田　　璃子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
11 １５”７６ （＋０．４） 清水 美奈子 長浜陸上教室
12 １５”８６ （　 ０．０） 伊藤 美菜衣 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
13 １５”９１ （＋０．２） 三宅　　茉里 守山陸上教室
14 １５”９８ （＋０．１） 一居　　真未 長浜陸上教室
15 １６”０８ （　 ０．０） 西村　　志歩 守山陸上教室
16 １６”１１ （　 ０．０） 鳥居 加奈美 長浜陸上教室
17 １６”２１ （　 ０．０） 松本 恵里奈 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
18 １６”２４ （　 ０．０） 按察　　麻彌 浅井クラブ
18 １６”２４ （＋０．１） 武富　　優香 守山陸上教室
20 １６”２８ （＋０．３） 西方　　槙梨 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
21 １６”２９ （＋０．２） 池内　　希美 日野ミニ陸上
21 １６”２９ （　 ０．０） 片岡　　理佐 甲賀ＪＡＣ
23 １６”３０ （　 ０．０） 岡村　　美咲 甲賀ＪＡＣ
23 １６”３０ （＋０．３） 国友　　夏依 長浜陸上教室
25 １６”３１ （＋０．３） 今出　　楓子 守山陸上教室
26 １６”３３ （　 ０．０） 鍋家　　可捺 土山ＡＣ
26 １６”３３ （　 ０．０） 西村　　　 杏 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
28 １６”３４ （　 ０．０） 宮下 沙友理 吉法師陸上クラブ
29 １６”４０ （　 ０．０） 井上　　莉歩 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
29 １６”４０ （＋０．４） 木村　　偲乃 守山陸上教室
29 １６”４０ （＋０．１） 南川 　　　舞 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
32 １６”４７ （　 ０．０） 加藤　　真紀 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
33 １６”４８ （　 ０．０） 山本　　季恵 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
34 １６”５４ （＋０．３） 斉藤 菜津子 栗東市陸上教室
35 １６”５８ （　 ０．０） 村上 穂乃佳 吉法師陸上クラブ
36 １６”５９ （＋０．２） 片岡　　　 央 甲賀ＪＡＣ
37 １６”７０ （＋０．２） 岩崎　 　まき 高月クラブ
38 １６”７９ （＋０．２） 草野 朱佑子 長浜陸上教室
39 １６”９１ （　 ０．０） 八木 美和枝 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
40 １６”９８ （＋０．３） 土山　　美香 土山ＡＣ
41 １７”００ （　 ０．０） 澤　　　 佳苗 長浜陸上教室
42 １７”０１ （　 ０．０） 横田　　理紗 長浜陸上教室
43 １７”０９ （　 ０．０） 中川　　愛美 守山陸上教室
44 １７”２２ （＋０．３） 小川　　　 茜 守山陸上教室
45 １７”２７ （　 ０．０） 林口　　翔子 土山ＡＣ
46 １７”３７ （＋０．１） 川上　　菜月 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
47 １７”３８ （　 ０．０） 中井　　麻栄 栗東市陸上教室
48 １７”４７ （＋０．４） 福谷 明日香 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
49 １７”５２ （　 ０．０） 水間　　加那 守山陸上教室
50 １７”５３ （　 ０．０） 宮路　　佳奈 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
51 １７”６９ （＋０．１） 石神 麻友里 日野ミニ陸上
52 １７”７５ （　 ０．０） 松田　　優子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
53 １７”７９ （　 ０．０） 片山 香奈実 長浜陸上教室
53 １７”７９ （　 ０．０） 松永 有佳理 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
55 １７”８２ （＋０．２） 松村　　佳奈 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
56 １７”９６ （＋０．１） 反田　　瑞季 クラブエイム
57 １７”９９ （＋０．４） 中森　みづき 土山ＡＣ
58 １８”０９ （＋０．４） 水谷　　麻依 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
59 １８”１８ （＋０．３） 中田　　茉侑 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
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60 １８”３７ （　 ０．０） 外池　　優希 日野ミニ陸上
61 １８”３８ （　 ０．０） 西尾 美乃里 守山陸上教室
62 １８”５５ （　 ０．０） 栗田　　あや 北野ＡＣ
63 １８”６８ （　 ０．０） 大林　　果奈 吉法師陸上クラブ
64 １９”００ （　 ０．０） 大橋　あゆみ 　びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
65 １９”２３ （　 ０．０） 小屋松 千賀 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
66 １９”８２ （＋０．４） 小川 恵里奈 長浜陸上教室

順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １５”７３ （＋１．６） 込山　　真佑 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
2 １５”８６ （＋１．６） 林　　　 美希 長浜陸上教室
3 １５”８９ （＋０．６） 矢守　　麻子 浅井クラブ
4 １６”０２ （＋１．６） 新川　ひかり 浅井クラブ
5 １６”１０ （＋１．６） 横田　 　　藍 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
6 １６”３２ （＋１．６） 山本　ゆうき 甲賀ＪＡＣ
7 １６”５６ （＋１．６） 西村　　結希 浅井クラブ
8 １６”７６ （＋０．１） 三谷　　穂香 浅井クラブ
9 １６”９１ （＋０．６） 岸本　　美優 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
10 １７”０２ （＋０．３） 岸　　　 敏江 日野ミニ陸上
11 １７”０４ （　 ０．０） 久保田 康子 浅井クラブ
11 １７”０４ （　 ０．０） 福島　　早姫 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
13 １７”１０ （＋０．６） 木村　　梓歩 長浜陸上教室
14 １７”１６ （＋０．６） 杉山　　　 愛 近江クラブ
15 １７”１７ （　 ０．０） 山口　　友実 長浜陸上教室
16 １７”２６ （＋１．２） 三谷　　遙奈 北野ＡＣ
17 １７”３１ （＋１．２） 清水 　　　唯 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
18 １７”３８ （＋０．３） 長谷 英理菜 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
19 １７”５４ （＋０．３） 中江　　香純 日野ミニ陸上
20 １７”５８ （＋０．１） 清水　　亜美 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
21 １７”６０ （＋０．６） 宮本　　桃奈 浅井クラブ
22 １７”６６ （＋０．３） 藤林　　加奈 長浜陸上教室
23 １７”７４ （＋０．６） 羽方　　志歩 桐原東クラブ
24 １７”８２ （＋０．１） 神山 紗里依 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
25 １７”９１ （＋１．２） 川嶋　　夕子 栗東市陸上教室
26 １７”９８ （　 ０．０） 畑　  結有奈 栗東市陸上教室
27 １８”０２ （　 ０．０） 辻　　　 華美 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
28 １８”１０ （＋１．２） 奥野　　寿帆 日野ミニ陸上
29 １８”１４ （＋０．６） 勝間　　亜衣 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
30 １８”１５ （＋０．６） 石田　　綾実 甲賀ＪＡＣ
31 １８”２５ （＋０．６） 安村　あゆみ 土山ＡＣ
31 １８”２５ （＋０．６） 小松　　祥子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
33 １８”２９ （＋１．２） 西村　　香保 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
33 １８”２９ （＋０．３） 小松　　瑤子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
35 １８”３７ （＋０．６） 奥井　ひかり 日野ミニ陸上
36 １８”４６ （＋０．３） 寺村　　亜美 甲賀ＪＡＣ
37 １８”５７ （＋１．２） 谷　　　 沙織 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
37 １８”５７ （＋０．１） 中江　　美雪 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
39 １８”５８ （＋０．６） 森口　　真理 日野ミニ陸上
40 １８”６７ （＋０．６） 長岡　　莉奈 日野ミニ陸上
41 １８”７４ （＋０．６） 梅谷　　奈央 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
42 １８”８４ （＋０．６） 上田　　郁未 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
43 １８”８７ （＋０．６） 吉田　　紫穂 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
44 １８”９４ （　 ０．０） 前田　　早紀 日野ミニ陸上
45 １９”４５ （＋０．１） 大島　　愛梨 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
46 １９”７３ （＋０．１） 小島　　慧美 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
47 １９”９８ （＋１．２） 吉田　みさき 守山陸上教室
48 ２０”２６ （＋０．６） 山多　　里奈 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
49 ２０”７２ （＋０．６） 小川　　　 汀 長浜陸上教室
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順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３’２７”４３ 和田　めぐみ 五個荘クラブ
2 ３’３９”５６ 伊藤　　　 紋 長浜陸上教室
3 ３’４２”２３ 石原 美奈子 五個荘クラブ
4 ３’４３”２４ 速水　　蘭子 長浜陸上教室
5 ３’４４”３２ 多賀　　　 希 浅井クラブ
6 ３’５０”０３ 田辺　　晴菜 近江クラブ
7 ３’５０”１８ 板鼻　　 ゆき 甲賀ＪＡＣ
8 ３’５１”５２ 清水　　香那 日野ミニ陸上
9 ３’５２”９１ 播磨　　咲織 五個荘クラブ
10 ３’５４”４２ 所谷　　彩加 五個荘クラブ
11 ３’５５”５３ 小林　　加奈 長浜陸上教室
12 ３’５６”６０ 河村　　　 萌 長浜陸上教室
13 ３’５７”０２ 高木　　志穂 日野ミニ陸上
14 ３’５７”５４ 川島　　里沙 日野ミニ陸上
15 ３’５９”３６ 谷口　　春菜 日野ミニ陸上
16 ４’０１”７７ 松崎　　千晶 浅井クラブ
17 ４’０２”１４ 丸田 奈津子 よもとクラブ
18 ４’０２”５６ 水嶋　　　 薫 よもとクラブ
19 ４’０３”０３ 岡村　あゆみ 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
20 ４’０５”３３ 市川　　知佳 日野ミニ陸上
21 ４’０６”６４ 宇田 真佑利 日野ミニ陸上
22 ４’０８”３４ 山本　　愛美 北野ＡＣ
23 ４’２７”０１ 木田 沙由里 甲賀ＪＡＣ

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３’３３”６０ 藤井 絵里子 長浜陸上教室
2 ３’４１”２４ 太田　　彩絵 大津スキー
3 ３’４３”３１ 若吉　　優布 平野クラブ
4 ３’４４”７７ 中川　　文花 浅井クラブ
5 ３’４５”２５ 斉藤 菜津子 栗東市陸上教室
6 ３’４７”２３ 山田　　彩加 浅井クラブ
7 ３’４７”３５ 斉藤　　美咲 長浜陸上教室
8 ３’４８”１９ 清水　　梓帆 日野ミニ陸上
9 ３’５０”２７ 斉藤　　翔子 今津ＡＣ
10 ３’５４”６５ 橋本　　愛美 スピーダーズクラブ
11 ３’５４”９５ 藤原 眞梨絵 甲賀ＪＡＣ
12 ３’５８”７２ 高木　なつき 大津スキー
13 ３’５８”９５ 斉藤　　和美 長浜陸上教室
14 ３’５９”２３ 外池　　優希 日野ミニ陸上
15 ３’５９”４７ 加茂　　七愛 長浜陸上教室
16 ４’０２”７５ 清水　　笑子 日野ミニ陸上
17 ４’０３”６４ 武部 鈴於奈 大津スキー
18 ４’０５”０１ 中辻　　美咲 甲賀ＪＡＣ
19 ４’０５”２３ 反田　　瑞季 クラブエイム
20 ４’０６”７４ 宮路　　佳奈 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
21 ４’０８”４２ 小河　　礼加 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
22 ４’０９”５５ 植田　　誠菜 長浜陸上教室
23 ４’１１”８０ 南川 　　　舞 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
24 ４’１２”１６ 長安　　美和 甲賀ＪＡＣ
25 ４’１４”０３ 中井　　麻栄 栗東市陸上教室
26 ４’１５”７１ 中村　　里穂 長浜陸上教室
27 ４’１６”３４ 石神 麻友里 日野ミニ陸上
28 ４’１６”５９ 大和田 眞里 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
29 ４’１８”０７ 松岡　　彩実 甲賀ＪＡＣ
30 ４’１８”３２ 西垣　　結衣 北野ＡＣ
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31 ４’１９”８３ 松永 有佳理 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
32 ４’２１”１３ 今井　　　 彩 日野ミニ陸上
33 ４’２３”８５ 池内　　希美 日野ミニ陸上
34 ４’２７”２９ 加反　　志歩 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
35 ４’３９”８０ 福谷 明日香 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
36 ５’０２”５０ 栗田　　あや 北野ＡＣ
37 ５’１９”９７ 大林　　果歩 吉法師陸上クラブ

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３’４３”６３ 奥井　ひかり 日野ミニ陸上
2 ３’５４”２１ 清水　　亜美 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
3 ３’５５”５２ 羽方　　志歩 桐原東クラブ
4 ４’００”２４ 畑　  結有奈 栗東市陸上教室
5 ４’００”５４ 新川　ひかり 浅井クラブ
6 ４’００”７３ 三谷　　穂香 浅井クラブ
7 ４’００”９９ 井口　　弥生 土山ＡＣ
8 ４’０２”３１ 西村　　結希 浅井クラブ
9 ４’０２”６１ 岸　　　 敏江 日野ミニ陸上
10 ４’０７”２４ 長谷 英理菜 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
11 ４’０８”８９ 藤原　　由佳 甲賀ＪＡＣ
12 ４’１１”１１ 木村　　梓歩 長浜陸上教室
13 ４’１３”０１ 森口　　真理 日野ミニ陸上
14 ４’１３”４２ 勝間　　亜衣 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
15 ４’１６”５５ 久保田 康子 浅井クラブ
16 ４’１６”７６ 辻　　　 華美 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
17 ４’２４”１５ 河島　　江美 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
18 ４’２５”０６ 込山　　真佑 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
19 ４’２５”３１ 中江　　美雪 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
20 ４’５２”１５ 長岡　　莉奈 日野ミニ陸上

順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １４”４９ （　 ０．０） 濱田　　　 茜 甲賀ＪＡＣ
2 １４”９１ （＋０．７） 山本　　彩可 甲賀ＪＡＣ
3 １５”２７ （＋０．４） 福島　　里紗 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
4 １５”５４ （＋０．４） 苗村　　摩那 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
5 １５”５６ （＋０．４） 谷北　ゆきの 土山ＡＣ
6 １５”６０ （＋０．７） 藤崎　　詩保 守山陸上教室
7 １７”４３ （＋０．４） 矢部 希実香 甲賀ＪＡＣ
8 １７”４３ （　 ０．０） 三荒 久美子 長浜陸上教室
9 １７”７４ （＋０．４） 阿部　　　 緑 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
10 １８”２３ （　 ０．０） 福永　　千夏 長浜陸上教室
11 １８”２８ （　 ０．０） 谷　　　 彩香 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
12 ２２”１４ （　 ０．０） 大家　　菜穂 土山ＡＣ

順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １６”０１ （＋０．５） 長田　　怜子 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
2 １６”７３ （　 ０．０） 望月　　里咲 甲賀ＪＡＣ
3 １８”０７ （　 ０．０） 草野 朱佑子 長浜陸上教室
4 １８”８５ （　 ０．０） 田中 恵美理 土山ＡＣ
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順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３ｍ８６ 清水 亜里紗 甲賀ＪＡＣ
2 ３ｍ５９ 北川　　知広 浅井クラブ
3 ３ｍ５７ 竹中　　愛美 近江クラブ
4 ３ｍ５７ 林　　　 真緒 浅井クラブ
5 ３ｍ４１ 大家　　美奈 土山ＡＣ
6 ３ｍ４０ 黒河 愛理紗 土山ＡＣ
7 ３ｍ２１ 立岡　　由衣 土山ＡＣ
8 ３ｍ２１ 吉川　　椋子 彦根ＪＳＣ
9 ３ｍ１９ 谷北　ゆきの 土山ＡＣ
10 ３ｍ１９ 多賀　　　 希 浅井クラブ
11 ３ｍ１５ 山田　あかね 栗東市陸上教室
12 ３ｍ０５ 田中　　千晶 長浜陸上教室
13 ３ｍ０４ 高木 香菜子 長浜陸上教室
14 ３ｍ０４ 大家 友里香 土山ＡＣ
15 ３ｍ０４ 川島　　里沙 日野ミニ陸上
16 ２ｍ９３ 高木　　志穂 日野ミニ陸上
17 ２ｍ８８ 北川　　芽依 守山陸上教室
18 ２ｍ８０ 清原　　光咲 守山陸上教室
19 ２ｍ７６ 西脇　　千穂 長浜陸上教室
20 ２ｍ６９ 村田 未那美 日野ミニ陸上
21 ２ｍ５８ 中川 真由美 長浜陸上教室
22 ２ｍ３２ 高橋　なつき 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
23 Ｆ１ｍ９３ 大家　　菜穂 土山ＡＣ

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ３ｍ７５ 長田　　怜子 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
2 ３ｍ６６ 岩崎　 　まき 高月クラブ
3 ３ｍ４５ 岡田　　真弥 土山ＡＣ
4 ３ｍ３６ 端　　　 里沙 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
5 ３ｍ１８ 斉藤　　美咲 長浜陸上教室
6 ３ｍ０８ 村上 穂乃佳 吉法師陸上クラブ
7 ３ｍ０７ 片山 香奈実 長浜陸上教室
8 ３ｍ０５ 藤原 眞梨絵 甲賀ＪＡＣ
9 ２ｍ９３ 中森　みづき 土山ＡＣ
10 ２ｍ８５ 中川　　愛美 守山陸上教室
11 ２ｍ８２ 澤　　　 佳苗 長浜陸上教室
12 ２ｍ８０ 加反　　志歩 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
13 ２ｍ７７ 清水　　梓帆 日野ミニ陸上
14 ２ｍ７６ 鍋家　　可捺 土山ＡＣ
15 ２ｍ７３ 西尾 美乃里 守山陸上教室
16 ２ｍ７１ 植田　　誠菜 長浜陸上教室
17 ２ｍ７０ 川上　　菜月 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
18 ２ｍ７０ 西村　　志歩 守山陸上教室
19 ２ｍ６９ 林口　　翔子 土山ＡＣ
20 ２ｍ６４ 土山　　美香 土山ＡＣ
21 ２ｍ３４ 清水　　笑子 日野ミニ陸上
22 ２ｍ３４ 小川　　　 茜 守山陸上教室
23 ２ｍ２６ 今井　　 　彩 日野ミニ陸上
24 ２ｍ２４ 松村　　佳奈 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
25 Ｆ２ｍ３１ 小川 恵里奈 長浜陸上教室
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順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 ２ｍ９０ 福島　　早姫 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
2 ２ｍ８０ 藤原　　由佳 甲賀ＪＡＣ
3 ２ｍ７７ 山多　　里奈 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
4 ２ｍ７４ 中江　　香純 日野ミニ陸上
5 ２ｍ７４ 神山 紗里依 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
6 ２ｍ６４ 前田　　早紀 日野ミニ陸上
7 ２ｍ５６ 山本　ゆうき 甲賀ＪＡＣ
8 ２ｍ５６ 山浦　　美紀 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
9 ２ｍ５４ 山口　　友実 長浜陸上教室
10 ２ｍ４８ 河島　　江美 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
11 ２ｍ４５ 石田　　綾実 甲賀ＪＡＣ
12 ２ｍ４３ 小島　　慧美 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
13 ２ｍ４２ 西村　　香保 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
14 ２ｍ３９ 上田　　郁未 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
15 ２ｍ３３ 奥野　　寿帆 日野ミニ陸上
16 ２ｍ３２ 川嶋　　夕子 栗東市陸上教室
17 ２ｍ２２ 谷　　　 沙織 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
18 ２ｍ２１ 小松　　瑤子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
19 ２ｍ１６ 吉田　みさき 守山陸上教室
20 ２ｍ１５ 小松　　祥子 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
21 １ｍ８１ 梅谷　　奈央 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団
22 １ｍ６２ 河合　　　 瞳 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
23 １ｍ３９ 小川　　　 汀 長浜陸上教室

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １ｍ２０ 神山　　琳瑚 甲賀ＪＡＣ
2 １ｍ１５ 横田　　　 歩 長浜陸上教室
3 １ｍ１５ 田口　　廉子 長浜陸上教室
4 １ｍ１５ 清水 亜里沙 甲賀ＪＡＣ
5 １ｍ１５ 水口　　　 彩 浅井クラブ
6 １ｍ１０ 谷井　　涼子 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団
7 １ｍ１０ 喜田　　真世 近江クラブ
8 １ｍ０５ 渡辺　　理沙 守山陸上教室
9 １ｍ０５ 甲斐　　千愛 甲賀ＪＡＣ
10 １ｍ０５ 伊藤　　　 紋 長浜陸上教室
11 １ｍ０５ 中村　　正恵 守山陸上教室
12 １ｍ００ 伊吹　　有美 浅井クラブ
13 １ｍ００ 西澤　　　 康 甲賀ＪＡＣ
14 １ｍ００ 藤原　　希美 甲賀ＪＡＣ

順位 記　録 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １ｍ１０ 田中 恵美理 土山ＡＣ
2 １ｍ１０ 畑山　　美那 長浜陸上教室
3 １ｍ１０ 武富　　優香 守山陸上教室
4 １ｍ０５ 木村　　偲乃 守山陸上教室
5 １ｍ００ 中尾　　理恵 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
6 １ｍ００ 三宅　　茉里 守山陸上教室
7 １ｍ００ 岡本　　采夏 くつき天駆ＪＡＣ
8 ０ｍ９５ 水間　　加那 守山陸上教室
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順位 記　録 所　　属 　氏　　名
1 ５７”０６ 八日市陸上スポーツ少年団 （板谷、南川、小森、福島）
2 ５８”５５ びわこRUNNERSクラブ（Ａ） （黛、一井、森、川島）
3 ５９”２５ 長浜陸上教室（Ｃ） （北村、清水貴、清水美、西島）
4 ５９”５７ 長浜陸上教室（Ａ） （横田、八木、上坂、青山）
5 ６０”０１ 守山陸上教室 （中村、森本、藤崎、北川）
6 ６０”１９ 浅井クラブ （小畑、北川、清水、今村）
7 ６０”２７ 土山ＡＣ （大家、岡田、立岡由、立岡絵）
8 ６０”７１ 甲賀ＪＡＣ（Ａ） （中野、梶、神山、山本）
9 ６１”３３ びわこRUNNERSクラブ（Ｂ） （桑原、高谷、西村、則定）
10 ６２”５４ 五個荘クラブ （山藤、和田、石原、中江）
11 ６２”６５ 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団（Ｂ） （小河、松本、伊藤、辻村）
12 ６３”３２ 長浜陸上教室（Ｂ） （福永、小林、速水、三荒）
13 ６３”４７ 長浜陸上教室（Ｅ） （横田、加茂、国友、中村）
14 ６３”５１ 長浜陸上教室（Ｄ） （鳥居、一居、畑山、川村）
15 ６４”４２ よもとクラブ （丸田、水嶋、小田、楠元）
16 ６４”６４ 甲賀ＪＡＣ（Ｄ） （片岡理、瀬古、片岡央、望月）
17 ６５”３８ 甲賀ＪＡＣ（Ｂ） （藤井、藤原、山本、甲斐）
18 ６６”３２ 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団（Ａ） （岡村、阿部、谷、谷井）

順位 記　録 　風　速 　氏　　名 所　　属
1 １４”５８ （　 ０．０） 松井　　一真 土山ＡＣ
2 １４”８８ （　 ０．０） 大井　　大右 甲賀ＪＡＣ
2 １４”８８ （＋０．３） 北村　　貴志 甲賀ＪＡＣ
4 １５”２７ （　 ０．０） 高谷　　美月 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
5 １５”３８ （　 ０．０） 平尾　　晃司 甲賀ＪＡＣ
6 １５”７９ （＋０．３） 吉川　　美央 長浜陸上教室
7 １５”９２ （　 ０．０） 濱田　　　 茜 甲賀ＪＡＣ
8 １５”９６ （　 ０．０） 谷内口 友貴 よもとクラブ
9 １６”００ （＋０．３） 伊藤　　良太 びわこＲＵＮＮＥＲＳクラブ
10 １６”０３ （＋０．３） 田中　　秀平 守山陸上教室
11 １６”１４ （＋０．３） 松崎　　千晶 浅井クラブ
12 １６”２２ （＋０．３） 鵜飼　　晃宏 甲賀ＪＡＣ
13 １６”２８ （　 ０．０） 小坂　　悠馬 五個荘クラブ
14 １６”５０ （＋０．３） 黒河 愛理紗 土山ＡＣ
15 １７”０８ （　 ０．０） 小河　　礼加 信楽陸上スポーツ少年団

女子リレー
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